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Cat 3 Men 9 Miles 12.72 MPH 71 Starters

Place Bib Time Gap First Name Last Name Team City State Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 38 42:28 Aidan Volimuth NJCX Project Mendham NJ 6:46 6:59 6:54 7:01 7:17 7:32
2 31 42:50 00:22 Chad Shackelford ROR NYC p/b Rapha New York Brooklyn NY 7:02 7:07 7:12 711 7:10 7:09
3 35 42:54 00:26 Logan Kasper Baldwinville MA 7:15 7:08 7:07 7:10 7:08 7:07
4 49 43:19 00:51 lzach Quilliams Independent Knowlton Qc 7:18 711 7:06 7:09 7:07 7:28
5 64 43:27 00:59 Beckett Rathbone Riverside Racing Newburyport MA 7:14 7:16 7:13 7:25 7:10 7:10
6 61 43:30 01:02 Lucas Price-Glynn CT Cycling Advancement Program West Hartford CT 7:10 7:10 7:13 7:26 7:18 7:14
7 32 43:31 01:03 Mike Morse Velocio Northeast Salem NH 7:26 7:13 7:08 7:20 7:09 7:14
8 46 43:32 01:04 Aj Piper-Vallillo Community Bicycle Racing Arlington MA 7:06 7:18 711 7:24 7:19 7:15
9 7 43:48 01:20 Reese Berman Riverside Racing Beverly MA 7:14 7:18 7:14 7:22 7:19 7:21
10 70 43:50 01:22 Nicolas Arango MIT Somerville MA 7:34 7:16 7:18 7:20 7:15 7:08
11 62 43:56 01:28 Steven Shive Shive Coaching Greenwich CT 7:20 7:24 7:21 7:21 717 7:14
12 52 44:09 01:41 Justin Green Stage1/Airline Cycles Old Lyme CT 7:06 7:30 7:22 7:21 7:24 7:27
13 45 44:14 01:46 Paul Noone Deer Farm CX Millbury MA 7:09 7:16 7:24 7:25 7:37 7:23
14 66 44:19 01:51 Jacob Mccarthy CBRC - Nisky Mtn Goats Coxsackie NY 7:28 7:19 7:19 7:20 7:21 7:33
15 82 44:25 01:57 Ethan Turner UVM Cycling Montgomery Village MD 7:26 7:22 7:20 7:24 7:27 7:26
16 51 44:26 01:58 Noah Peduzzi 545 Velo Weston MA 7:13 7:26 7:26 7:28 7:29 7:25
17 83 44:29 02:01 Patrick Woble Stage 1/Airline Cycles Colchester CT 7:12 7:23 7:35 7:33 7:25 7:21
18 68 44:30 02:02 Lukas Donnelly NJCX Project Boonton NJ 7:23 7:23 7:28 7:30 7:24 7:23
19 59 44:42 02:14 Beck Toro-Gordon NJCX Project Bridgewater NJ 7:05 7:15 7:28 7:44 7:46 7:24
20 108 44:44 02:16 Ben Brown CRCA/To Be Determined Brooklyn NY 7:55 7:25 7:21 7:22 7:20 7:21
21 84 44:44 02:16 Sam Mason Randolph VT 7:42 7:32 7:21 7:27 7:25 7:17
22 53 44:49 02:21 Brooks Nablo Stage 1/ Airline Cycles Haddam Neck CT 7:06 7:33 7:32 7:34 7:33 7:31
23 36 44:50 02:22 Jason Lupke Cheshire Cycle Racing New Milford CT 717 7:40 7:30 7:32 7:27 7:24
24 99 45:00 02:32 Jack Carey Fallston MD 7:53 7:31 7:25 7:26 7:29 7:16
25 79 45:00 02:32 Boden Chenail CCAP Junior Travel Team Granby CT 7:42 7:32 7:31 7:25 7:30 7:20
26 57 45:23 02:55 Niles Gagnon Grey Ghost Bicycles South Glens Falls NY 7:34 7:28 7:32 7:38 7:39 7:33
27 105 45:28 03:00 Scott Rettino CRCA/To Be Determined Brooklyn NY 7:40 7:35 7:28 7:35 7:38 7:33
28 55 45:32 03:04 Sam Veggeberg Bikeway Source Racing Northampton MA 7:22 7:40 7:32 7:41 7:53 7:25
29 101 45:35 03:07 Tyler Berman Riverside Racing Beverly MA 7:55 7:33 7:34 7:34 7:36 7:23
30 131 45:36 03:08 David Northcott Caldwell Sport/West Hill Shop Walpole NH 7:51 7:33 7:28 7:42 7:37 7:24
31 111 45:45 03:17 Nolan Rogers UVM Cycling Burlington VT 7:32 7:50 7:41 7:38 7:35 7:30
32 102 45:56 03:28 Lee Wassilie Eliot ME 8:09 7:40 7:34 7:32 7:31 7:31
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77 46:03 03:35 Joshua
67 46:05 03:37 Cian
113 46:06 03:38 Nathaniel
50 46:06 03:38 Peter
87 46:08 03:40 Ethan
95 46:10 03:42 Elliot
90 46:12 03:44 Nolan
Y| 46:16 03:48 Wells
135 46:57 04:29 Dylan
44 1L Colin
73 1L Nathan
121 1L Nicholas
76 1L Nathan
107 1L Jeff
112 1L Alexander
54 1L Sean
100 1L Justin
109 1L Asa
119 1L Tobias
118 1L Brian
89 1L Daniel
72 1L Kaleb
127 1L Kevin
94 1L Nicolas
63 1L Justin
128 1L Robert
133 1L lan
78 1L Brian
42 1L Darren
37 1L Bennett
136 1L Clyde
114 1L David
122 1L Ebberly
115 1L Grant
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Glaab
Connolly
Picard-Busky
Dinolfo
Cohane-Mann
Irving
Holmes
Willett

Kuhl

Reuter

Yost
Brocato
Porter
Krywanczyk
Warner
Curran
Eichenlaub
Reed
Ehrenberger
Albert
Nuzzo-Mueller
Toscano
Stewart
Amato
Hardwick
Mullen
Macdonald
Kelley
Piotrow
Gamber
Logue
Currie
Strathairn
Halsey
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northampton cycling club
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True Cyclery

Baltimore Youth Cycling
ROR p/b Rapha New York
North American Velo
Bicycle World

WPI Cycling Club
Dartmouth Cycling Team
Dartmouth Cycling Team
Landshark

B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles

Kelly Benefits Strategies
NBX/Narragansett Beer/Apex
Capital Bicycle Racing Club
Capital Bicycle Racing Club
Alpine Carbon Racing
Another Jaunt
Northampton Cycling Club

B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles

Blue Hills Cycling Club
Community Bicycle Racing
Syracuse Bike

BCRCX

Community Bicycle Racing
Team 304ever

ROR NYC p/b Rapha New York

Alpine Carbon Racing
UVM Cycling

Dartmouth Cycling Team
JRA

ROR
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New Haven
Baltimore
New York
Troy
Shelburne Falls
Oakland
Brattleboro
New Paltz
Medford
Leeds
Honeoye Falls
Wyoming
Averill Park
Rensselaer
East Montpelier
Braintree
Easthampton
Jamaica Plain
Watertown
Jamaica Plain
Medford
Chittenango
New Britain
Cambridge
Bristol
Brooklyn
Middlebury
Pawling
Jackson
Burlington
Portsmouth
Littleton
Chatham
Medford
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garage
CT 7:45
MD 8:05
NY 7:59
NY 7:31
MA 8:11
CA 7:53
vT 8:01
NY 7:31
OR 8:11
MA 8:17
NY 7:51
RI 8:15
NY 7:56
NY 8:18
VT 7:59
VT 8:27
MA 8:02
MA 8:14
MA 8:23
MA 8:12
MA 8:08
NY 8:26
CT 8:27
MA 8:27
CT 8:22
NY 8:16
CT 8:21
NY 8:03
NH 7:25
VT 6:46
NH 8:19
MA 8:27
NY 8:32
MA 8:33
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7:38
7:39
7:46
7:42
7:37
7:41
7:46
7:25
7:33
7:40
7:53
7:35
7:51
741
7:49
7:46
7:48
7:42
7:44
7:44
7:38
7:43
7:44
7:53
741
7:52
7:49
7:51
9:50
6:58
7:45
8:05
8:00
8:29
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7:33 7:39
7:35 7:44
7:40 7:39
7:40 7:46
7:45 7:29
7:38 7:41
7:46 7:39
7:20 7:51
7:38 7:48
7:42 7:42
7:48 7:44
7:43 7:42
7:43 7:45
7:40 7:41
7:45 7:48
7:42 7:40
7:46 7:52
7:47 7:51
7:44 7:43
7:48 7:51
7:46 8:18
7:42 7:44
74 7:44
7:47 7:38
7:47 7:49
7:56 7:54
7:45 7:52
7:54 7:59
7:53 7:45
12:06 7:26
8:19 8:19
8:09 8:06
8:10 8:12
8:38 8:51

7:53
7:35
7:34
7:45
7:40
7:42
7:34
8:36
74
7:37
7:43
7:44
7:45
7:41
7:45
7:30
7:49
7:51
7:52
7:52
7:38
7:55
7:55
7:50
7:58
7:49
8:01
8:19
7:44
7:22
8:04
8:10
8:34
8:51
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7:36
7:28
7:28
7:42
7:26
7:36
7:26
7:33
8:06
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Owen
Tucker
David
Gregory
Brian
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Kuhl
Wetmore
Lapierre
Colby
Dussault

nec

northampton cycling club

landshark

Velocio Northeast
Stage 1/ Airline Cycles
B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles
Beta Usa
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Medford
Arlington
Hebron

Hyde Park
Feeding Hills
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garage
OR 7:51
MA 7:01
cT 8:26
MA 7:22
MA 7:33
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9:47
7:18
7:45
7:42

[ #] BikeFicg J

11:02 8:02 7:44
7:14
8:07

Chief Judge



